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OVERHEAD WATER

RESERVOIR FOR DOMESTIC

@Z

AREA STATEMENT(BLOCK-A1) -

OWNER'S DECLARATION

1. PROPOSED GROUND COVERAGE
(a) NO. OF STOREY

2. TOTAL COVERED AREA

= 238.70 SQ.M.

= 812.62 SQ.M.

-i) BLOCK-A1 (G +3)

| DO HEREBY DECLARE WITH FULL RESPONSIBILITY
THAT | SHALL ENGAGE ARCHITECT / LBS & ESE DURING
CONSTRUCTION OF SITE AS PER THE SANCTIONED PLAN TO BE

) ACCORDED BY KMC. | SHALL FOLLOW THE INSTRUCTION OF
USE CAPACITY 1000 GALS. =]
e ARCHITECT / LBS & ESE DURING CONSTRUCTION OF THE
et {‘gj%ﬁ q Nw 3. NO. OF TENEMENTS - i) 1 NOS.( BLOCK-A1) BUILDING AS PER SANCTIONED PLAN. KMC WILL NOT BE
y y , 5 RESPONSIBLE FOR STRUCTURAL STABILITY OF THE PROPOSED
113{[!} }'I:II[E E.'E{.EC.TESmCING OVER S — ) U”_@’H{E 4. PROPOSED AREAS FOR BLOCK-A1 (all areas are in sg.m) :- BUILDING AND ADJOINING STRUCTURES. THE CONSTRUCTION
o 21 18 w17 s N;‘%;Q CUT OUT AREA OF THE UNDERGROUND WATER RESERVOIR WILL BE
= = EXEMPTED AREAS
125 THK. R.C.C. SLAB \ COV. AREA IN FLOOR) (EXCL. CUTOUT)| STAIR LIFT STRUCTURAL ENGINEER BEFORE OR DURING THE FOUNDATION
g 8 g WAy | LoBBY | (F)= | OF THE BUILDING. IF ANY SUBMITTED DOCUMENTS ARE TO BE
100_THK. LNE TERRACING OVER N < Blcg. S - TERRACE—W\, s ik ® WHEEER) | B €) | ICP+E} | FAKE, KMC AUTHORITY WILL REVOKE THE SANCTIONED PLAN.|
125 THK. R.C.C. SLAB | & ROOF LEV. = : = | 5 & . ROOF LEV. ) 4150 . i) GROUND i e S 66 _— WILL DEMOLISH THE EXISTING STRUCTURES(FULLY OCCUPIED
= o1 BED ROOM T touer M T 1 FLOOR ' ' ' ‘ ' BY THE OWNERS & NOT TENEANTED) BEFORE COMMENCEMENT
2 e . o } % ) (ET § FLOOR 238.70 5.71 232.99 15.00 3.00 214.99
M| w.. STORE - - s o 5| 8 =RREl ) i) 2ND. 209.47 43.53 165.94 1500 | 3.00 147.94
— 432 gk N FLOOR
S - 3RD. FL. LEV. 0.1 = < |F iv)3RD.
= . | A 3RD. FL. LEV. . £ — J FLOOR 191.11 16.12 174.99 15.00 3.00 156.99 For ANUVA CHAKRAVARTY
_h o B " S ROOF ANIS CHAKRAVARTY
100 THK. LIME TERRACING OVER @ TOTAL 877.98 65.36 812.62 58.50 12.00 74212 /
B 4 125 THK. R.C.C. SLAB ‘% % = 4 = : (© m\ﬁfttomey}
We. STORE . = z _ 1l & ——— | 5. CAR PARKING CALCULATION:-
- ] 0.T.-II & FAMILY SITTING A / 2 v YA SIZE OF TENAMENTS - (600-700) SQ.M. = 01 NOS.
2|1 . - - W Y MM o | = oNp, AL LEV. OVERHEAD WATER RESERVOIR/ REQUIRED CAR PARKING - 03NOS. SIGNATURE OF OWNER
e BEDROOM H & ¥ ] A = L PR NI e PROVIDED CAR PARKING (SINGLE LAYER) - 06 NOS. e s e TR RERRERT N
- ] = 6. EXEMPTED AREAS
. - gl S sl of 32 ABOVE ROOF PLAN 2)BLOCKA1 _ s0s0say | CERTIFICATE OF STRUCTURAL ENGINEER.
. " T2 " b5 )STAIR WAY{13.50+(15.00X3)} - 5850SQM. | THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE STRUCTURAL DESIGN AND
e B by KITCHEN L LR - ii)LIFT LOBBY {(G+3FLS.)X3} _ - - 12008QM. | DRAWING OF BOTH FOUNDATION AND SUPER STRUCTURE OF
= s 1ST. FL. LEV. 2yl e
we. || Lo 1 . - L 7. TOTAL NET FLOOR AREA = 74212 SQM. ;gg;g;_?%ﬁ DHQISN%EL%JND ng"I?HBEYSE F hCA?NS'DER'NG ALL
- ! e ERRTER AR B Tk Sl RGBS NATIONAL BUILDING CODE OF INDIA 0?\! Tﬁé%iglgso?gow -
o o & 2 S 3 B RN IRER CABPaRRNGAAGA = 17581SQM. 1 NVESTIGATION REPORT BY S.K.BOSE OF BOSE ENGINEERS OF 53
< | CAR PARKING LVL. +750 CAR PARKING & = 9. W.C. AREA ON ROOF ( BLOCK-A1) = 298SQM. |PURNA CHANDRA MITRA LANE,KOLKATA-700033 AND CERTIFIED
i WO T O o L LVL. +150 P.L (+600) CAR PARKING CAR PARKING 2
LWL, +150 VL +150 VL. 4150 PL (+600) i BRI R AR A THAT IT IS SAFE AND STABLE IN ALL RESPECTS.
L R R e e e e e e e e e e o 8 ; "
i 1l g i it e : i) BLOCK-A1 ~ 19.13SQM.
3‘ LIFT PIT™ £| gl Ll 100 THK. PLC.C. OVER Ll lew 100 11. OVER HEAD TANK AREA >\/
75 THK. BFS. i) BLOCK-AT = 9.00SQM. N
12. TOTAL TERRACE AREA SANJIV J. PARE
SECTION Q-Q SECTION P-P i) BLOCK-A1 = 238.70 SQ.M. M.E.{STRUCT.).MJ;(. CONST. ENG.)
13. LIFT MACHINE ROOM AREA - 10.80 SQM. i g i
14, OTHER AREAS FOR FEES = 70.50 SQ.M. : i
P SIGNATURE OF STRUCTURAL ENGG.
/ P ITEMS BLOCK-A1 SANJIB J PAREKH
1009 RMP. N 6650 ) EX o omee = ] a) EXEMPTED AREAS 70.50 SQM. HECE s BRI
1 : ! »
\ — @ l 1500 1000 ] 1500 | = b) F.R.P. AREA
; 7 | 41\ & L1 LIFT ¢) ROOF TOP GARDEN AREA -
0T, :;\DQD T | P i e 1900x1875 [ ENTRANCE d) AC LEDGE AREA i
é\ LVL.4+10850 <2 : \ 1 | LIFT gi::::-n-\-—/—ﬁl LOBBY
1550 A o o < ! — 2025X4475 e) EXTRA ROOF AREA - sANJIB GUHA .
= 4 v L== AN . -(F-115654-
100 RW.P, [ws ][] B A= e cse TTTT L +750] SFT LOBBY f) GOOMTY AREA : B HARTERED ENGINEER
\ = = SEPXL | T LoBBY | 3 ] ABERNES ENLISTED STRUCTURAL
o 1l DN X2025 OPEN = UP ® DUCT = 5 — TOTAL 70.50 SQ.M. REVIEWER 38/16 K.M.C.
‘:T—g we. | B 114 =% dren TERRACE-TI | ABOVE
5.2 | 135057 Plisoo |oba/h 1508_| BELOW g &V : SERENVENL AR SIGNATURE OF STRUCTURAL REVIEWER
D3 i s S = | 0% —aap _ METER ROOM LVL.+600 CAR PARKIN TENEMENT |[TENEMENT AREA |PROP. AREA TO | TENEMENT AREA INCL. | NOS. OF |REQUIRED | SANIJIB GUHA
/ A2 i 6100X1400 . LVL.+150 AR (SQM) BEADDED | SERVICES (SQM) | FLAT |PARKING | REGN.NO. - ESE/I/88
%ERRHDE&&;“T?IETJSEESERVO'R =1 ' UP | DUCT - TRIP-A(BL-A1)[ 47551 161.52 637.03 1 03 NOS. | CERTIFICATE OF GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEER
v = =]
OF CAPACITY 1000 GALS. L UNDERSIGNED HAS INSPECTED THE SITE AND CARRIED OUT
) SOIL INVESTIGATION THEREON. IT IS CERTIFIED THAT EXISTING
OPEN TERRACE-I T 5 SOIL OF THE SITE IS ABLE TO CARRY THE LOAD COMING FROM
BELOW < LVL. 4150 PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION AND THE FOUNDATION SYSTEM
SicT PROPOSED HEREIN IS SAFE AND STABLE IN ALL RESPECT FROM
_/RBOVE W :: GEO-TECHNICAL POINT OF VIEW.
OPEN TERRACE-V vl
CAR PARKING D2 =
LVL.+150 CAR PARKIN &
DRIVER'S LVL.+130
SITTING
©) ©) 1575X ©) ©)
2850
/\9?% . DR. SUJITKUMAR 30SE
S D3 ! Pk D., M.CEE (Soil), B.C.¥ {Huns.
/ L0 I w.ck DUCT MIGS, MIR* -
e \{; 1579X ABOVE\, Empanr 2ied Geotecuncat
100¢ R.W.P. — Iﬂ I i I DOOR SCHEDULE “ngineer (1) under KV
\100¢ RV.P =it NOUGT1
= .% FRONT ELEVATION DOOR SILL LINTEL SIZE
ROOE PLAN GROUND FLOOR PLAN O SIGNATURE OF GEO-TECHNICAL ENGG.
®L D1 . 2450 1200 X 2450 S.K. BOSE
D2 2450 900 X 2450 BRGN.NO. e QR
10450 c e : 1008 R.W.P. 10450 . @: D3 2450 750 X 2450 CERTIFICATE OF ARCHITECT
A = s ik  w ] ] 1 0 @ Cwis [ we ] ™ wio “ ® ® [ wio | w0 | ‘ D4 o 2450 1500 X 2450 THE PLOT HAS BEEN INSPECTED BY ME AND ON THAT BASIS |
@ = . | . Q) ( = C C —— DO CERTIFY WITH FULL RESPONSIBILITY THAT THE PROPOPSED
AN NG s 24N o B2 e ——*y 2N 02 S (7 = 2450 1050 X2450 | BUILDING HAS BEEN DRAWN AS PER PROVISION OF KMC B/R
MET sore 21500 o o S0%E B 500 [obb] rsho [ rsooxiers N\ / I  STORE 2500 ﬁgm whe B ssoners D6 — 2950 900 X 2000 2009 AS AMENDED FROM TIME TO TIME. THE PLOT HAS BEEN
DUCL 1 || 2000 || 2425%2375 | Ioezs BED ROOM 1 pueT = 875K250 S DEMARCATED BY BOUNDARY WALL ON ALL FOUR SIDES. THE
B79X250 ™~ — = 4B25X3650 g B7SX2501 ™ S _ ' S _ FCD 2450 1100 X 2450 SITE PLAN AND LOCATION PLAN CONFORMS THE SITE.
£ E. DN L LIFT LOBBY = || OPEN TERRACE-II LIFT LOBBY || =~ SLD 2450 4000 X 2450
ouer | =T - ouer - uer | =] o i 195002275 | 0| 4825K5625 e = 195042275 | | 7
1050x250 TOILET 3 250X825 1050K250| Sl TOILET 3 FCD | Wi3 iz ur SLD1 - 2450 3500 X 2450
X SE5OX1975 =1 1500 L 4opg. 11 = p3t , = i S 2E50%4025 = _ e SD4 o L — TOWET ey e OPEN _ O = N N | S I A % B
BM mmm | " ! | 3550X3250 I TERRACETT A SLD2 “ 2450 2900 X 2450 )
—1 D3 - 350 - MW.P.
1525k D3 \p00OX—j. L o @ = a5 BOX ‘ ® o DELON S SLD3 : 2450 1975 X 2450
M ” D2 1975 1975 02 > : 4100X1575 50 | d/
| : = o — SLD4 ~ 2450 2500 X 2450
BEDROOM 1 S| 4775 7‘ ' 450
W5 BEDROOM T % & 5475X3475 / = — /3\7 WINDOW SCHEDULE
| 5475X3475 1\ /| N y, ~ | & \
uy ud L} A
3 e | emsd [ § S o ity T | UG e e
- 0 il = . Arch., A.LLA.
3 | O‘iﬂ%pi? | | e L. S 2 CS. ] FAMILY LIVING ' W1 350 2450 4650 X 2100 Reg. No. CA 1 86 1 10038
307504750 | 4775X2950 s < W8 44956500 5198 ARCHITECT SL. NO. - 32{A)
wisf]| . TOLET 50X | \ | 2N TOLET BOX Feiy | : w2 350 2450 4350 X 2100
DUCT | D3 / \ | / et N puct : DUCT Box* | TOILET W3 350 2450 2700 X 2100 | JAY PRAKASH BHARAT KUMAR AGRAWAL
_— — o : W13 { .
250%800 D3 7y 7 BSD% 250X800 3075 J 1200 I/ 850)(23 § T 118520%}%. p3"\ 3100X1500 W4 350 2450 2500 X 2100 TII{E(QN NO. - CA/86/10098
DUCT_/ W5 350 2450 2400 X 2100 '
W9 D2 D2 D3 3 e MASTER D2 1000 D2 Bf,om] s FIRST FLOOR, SECOND FLOOR, THIRD FLOOR, FOURTH FLOOR
L — - e 5 BED ROOM S AL S o _J'g we 350 2450 2100 X2100 | PLAN, ROOF PLAN,ABOVE ROOF PLAN, SECTION "P-P", SECTION
SAT5X4575 — jﬁi 77 i KL " R = FAMILY SITTING < BEDROOM < W7 350 2450 1975 X 2100 | Q-Q" & FRONT ELEVATION. T
— — a > 2 4925X4000 -
— P2 = * L ‘; ws 350 2450 1500 X 2100 |
. 105:7lﬂ ci DUCT = 41050 4 S S W9 350 2450 1200 X 2100 '
1087 pngr}\ |< 0885 250%450 1087 :1“ I% 0883 1087, | |2400] | joss PROPOSED (Gi+!ll) & (G+XI) STORIED RESIDENTIAL BUILDING AT
o | l L I ‘“_“l == _,L_l*—LE I = 1 % Ei__l__ J l g |‘5 E ) — l 4 W10 350 2150 1200 X 1800 PREMISES NO. 12/3, BALLYGUNG PARK ROAD,WARD NO.- 65,
.—%L — W P— [ wiz | | W] 15475 [ W6 | | W] 15475 [ ws | L W11 — — 1200 X 1500 | BOROUGH-VII, KOLKATA-700019
g & yZ A '
®é G S GS W12 350 2450 950 X 2100 ARCHITEGTS
FIRST FLOOR PLAN SECOND FLOOR PLAN THIRD FLOOR PLAN W13 1550 2450 600 X 900 AGRAWAL & AGRAWAL
W14 1250 2150 600 X 900 BARODA KOLKATA
SCALE DATE DEALT CHECKED
% ARTIFICIAL LIGHTING & MECHANICAL VENTILATION e o AT SUFRIZL
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Plan for Water Supply arrangement including
SEMILI G. & O. H. reservoirs should be
submitted at the Office of the Ex-Engineer Water
Supply and the sanction obtained before
proceeding with the work of Water Supply any
\ deviation may lead to disconnection/demolition.

Before starting any Construction the it
site must conform with the plans sanctioned
and all theconditions as proposed in the plan
should be fulfilled. -

The validity of the written permission

to execute the work is subject to the above

conditions.

8 No rain water pipe should be fixed or
discharged on Road or Footpath.

Drainage plan should be submitied at
the Borough Execufive Enginser's Office
and the sanction obtained before

Design of all Structural Members
including that of the foundation
should conform to Standards
specified in the National Building
Code of India

proceeding with the drainage work.

r— 4
A suitable pump has to be provided i.e.
pumping unfiltered water for the distribution
to the flushing cisterns and urinals in the
building incase unfiltered water from street

main is not available.
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DEVIATION WOULD MEAN DEMOLITION

f
" | THE SANCTION IS VALIED
upro.23 812024
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All Building Materials to necessary
& construction should conform's to
standered specified in the National
Building Code of India.

P;Oﬂ Coﬁ?mencem@m of Erection/
Re~‘E._rection within Five year will
equire Fresh Application for Sanction

CONSTRUCTION SITE SHALL BE MAINTAINED FREE F

_ ) EE FROM
AIR POLLUTION ACCORDING TO UNDERTAKING SUBMITTED
AS PER AMENDMENT DT. 31.01.2019 VIDE NO. 93IMAICIC-4/

3R-7/2017 OF SCHEDULE-IV OF KMC BUILDING RULE 2009

The Building Committee al -3 s\

¢ | APPROVED .

ASSISTANT ENGINEER (C)
BOROUGH NO./5))

Sanctioned subject to demolition
of existing structure to provide
open space as per plan before
construction is started

A,
Asst, Enginger{C)
Br. PLAN/ v/)

Approved subject to Compliance

“ Provision for use of solar energy in the form of solar |
heater and / or solar photo-cells shall be provided as
required under Rule 147 of Building rules, 2009 and
completion certificate will not be issued in case of

of requisition of West Bengal Fire
Services. If any.

butlding without having such provision ”

i "

The building materials that will be
stacked on Road/Passage of Foot-pgth
beyond 3-months or after construction
of G. Floor, whichever is earlier may be
seized forthwith by the K.M.C. at the

cost and risk of the owner.
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' \CE OF THE EXECUTIVE E

' DENTIAL BUILDING i :'Jfl.f_‘HNG ROROUGH —
=S - ; X

RES DATE.....ﬁ!.L,.. 1%

IPa:  RPARATION

TO PREVENT MOSO' 'TO BREEDING AS REQUIRED
U/S 496 (1) & (2) OF CMC ACT 1980, IN SUCH MANNER
SO THAT ALL WATER COLLECTION & PARTICULARLY
LIFT WELLS, VATS, BASEMENT CURING SITES, OPEN
RECEPTACLES ETC. MUST BE EMPITED COMPLETELY
| TWICE A WEEK.

;
CONSTRUCTION SITE SHALL BE MAINTAINED )

THE KOLKATS M|

NGINEER
AL



